CONTACT

Bel ons op

+31(0)88 - 258 2580 of
bezoek onze website
www.icscoolenergy.nl

info@icscoolenergy.nl

All data is subject to change and
continuous improvement without notice

© ICS Cool Energy. All rights reserved.

CE 3.5

ics cool energy

ABOUT THE UNIT

The Champion Cool 3.5 Portable Air Conditioner heats, cools and dehumidifiles, offering the
convenience of remote control and a 24 hour timer, plus 3 fan speeds and an LED display

panel.

Product Dimensions W x D x H (mm)
Net Weight (kg)

Power consumption (W)

Heating capacity (kW)

Heating capacity (BTU/hr)

Colour

Remote control

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Timer (hours)

Airflow volume max. (m3/h)
Cooling capcity (kW)

Cooling capacity (BTU/h)
Thermostatic control

Fan speed settings (fan only setting)
Condensate tray full indicator

Self evaporating model
Dehumidifying capacity max. (L/day)
Internal oscillating louvres

Fish tail window nozzle supplied
Exhaust hose length (m)

Exhaust hose diameter (m)
Refrigerant charge

Energy rating

Operating Current (A)

THE TEMPERATURE CONTROL SPECIALISTS.
VERHUUR. VERKOOP. SERVICE.

400 x 370 x 760
33
1330
33
12000
White
Yes
230
50

24
350
35
12000

Yes

Yes

Yes

36

Yes

Yes

18

130

R410a/330g

B

6.1 (cooling)/6.0(heating)

WWW.ICSCOOLENERGY.NL




