



CE 3.5

ABOUT THE UNIT

The Champion Cool 3.5 Portable Air Conditioner heats, cools and dehumidifiles, offering the convenience of remote control and a 24 hour timer, plus 3 fan speeds and an LED display panel.

Product Dimensions W x D x H (mm)	400 x 370 x 760
Net Weight (kg)	33
Power consumption (W)	1330
Heating capacity (kW)	3.5
Heating capacity (BTU/hr)	12000
Colour	White
Remote control	Yes
Voltage (V)	230
Frequency (Hz)	50
Timer (hours)	24
Airflow volume max. (m³/h)	350
Cooling capcity (kW)	3.5
Cooling capacity (BTU/h)	12000
Thermostatic control	Yes
Fan speed settings (fan only setting)	3
Condensate tray full indicator	Yes
Self evaporating model	Yes
Dehumidifying capacity max. (L/day)	36
Internal oscillating louvres	Yes
Fish tail window nozzle supplied	Yes
Exhaust hose length (m)	1.8
Exhaust hose diameter (m)	130
Refrigerant charge	R410a/330g
Energy rating	В
Operating Current (A)	6.1 (cooling)/6.0(heating)

CONTACT

Bel ons op +31 (0)88 - 258 2580 of bezoek onze website www.icscoolenergy.nl

info@icscoolenergy.nl

All data is subject to change and continuous improvement without notice